Submit - Copies to Appropriate District Office	Energy, Mi	State of New Me is and Natural Re	exico esources Department	Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89	
D'STRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088			WELL API NO. 32-125-32104	
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210				5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azec, NM 87410				6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. E 5231	
SUNDRY NOT	ICES AND RE	PORTS ON WEL	LS		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PR DIFFERENT RESE (FORM C	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Anasazi "4" State				
1. Type of Well: OL WELL X WELL)	OTHER	·····		
2. Name of Operator			8. Well No.		
Mitchell Energy Corporation				9. Pool name or Wildcat	
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box 4000, The Woodlands, Texas 77387-4000			Wildcat (Wolfcamp)		
4. Well Location	noouranus,	ICAUS //OC		······································	
Unit Letter <u>N</u> : <u>19</u>	980 Feet From T	he West	Line and	330 Feel From The South Line	
Section 4	Township	205 R	ange 33E	NMPM Lea County	
777777777777777777777777777777777777777	10. E		DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
3556 GR					
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUE			BSEQUENT REPORT OF:		
	PLUG ANI		REMEDIAL WORK		
	CHANGE	PLANS			
			CASING TEST AND	CEMENT JOB	
OTHER: Name Change & Loc	cation Move	<u>a x</u>	OTHER:		
			a to mark and dates in a	luding animated data of starting any proposed	

12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all periment details, and give periment dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.

Please amend our requested Permit to Drill as follows:

1) Well Name Change

<u>From</u> Anasazi "4" State #7 <u>To</u> Anasazi "4" State #1

2) Well location moved 330' south

I hereby certify that the information above is true SKONATURE	and complete to the best of my knowledg	e and bei _ TITLE	^d George Mullen Reg. Affairs Specialist	DATE08-24-93
TYPE OR PRINT NAME				TELEPHONE NO.
(Thus space for State Use)	Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz Geologist			JUN 29 1994
APPROVED BY	Geolog	. TITLE		DATE

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICTI P.O. Box 1980, Hobbr, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

(formerly staked as Anasazi ''4'' State #7)

DISTRICTIII	WELL LOCATION A	ND ACREAGE DEDICA from the outer boundaries of	ATION PLAT Anasazi a State
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, INN 67410		ANASAZI 4 STA	ATE 1
MITCHELL ENERGY Corpo: Unit Letter Section N 4	Tounship 205.	Range 33E.	
3556 Wolfc	SOUTH line and g Formation amp 1 to the subject well by colored per	1980 Fool Wildcat nell or hachure marks on the pla	feel from the WEST line Dedicated Acreage: 40 Acres 1 below. 40 Acres
3. If more than one lease of dif unitization, force-pooling, et Yea If answer is "no" list the owner this form if necessary.	Ferent ownership is dedicated to th c.?] No If answer is "yes" ty * and tract descriptions which have	e well, have the interest of all of pc of consolidation e actually been consolidated. (U peen consolidated (by communit	(both ## to working interest and royally). where been cohsolidated by communitization, lise reverse side of lization, unitization, forced pooling, or otherwise)
No allowable with be assigned or until a non-standard unit, eli	to the well until all interests have a minating such interest, has been as		OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
			Frinted Name George Mullen Position Reg. Affairs Specialist
			Company Mitchell Energy Corp.

1 SECTIO

	SECTION 4, T.	20S., R.33E., N.M	.P.M.	Date August 24, 1993
				SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	E-5231			t hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed D. JAC (7/23)93 ME Signiful & Scator Profession Surveyor (6291)
1980'	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	2000 1500	1000 500	Certulicate 05 6290 0 RESETSZ1
110 669 990	1320 1650 1980 2310	2640 2000 1500	, 1000 200	

-- | Form C-102

Revised 1-1-89